=\
Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

Y
=

RACING | EVENTS

——
S

* INTERLAGOS

MOTOR
CLUBE
e —
_— e

XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SPRINTER

1a PROVA - SPRINTER

Race (16 Laps) started at 8:55:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

12/12/2024 08:45 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
1 50.669 +0.049 9:05:00.750 5 50.935 +0.455 9:00:01.9¢
(33) VICTOR TIERI 12 50.677 +0.057 9:05:51.427 6 50.885 +0.405 9:00:52.8¢
1 53.508 +3.607 8:56:23.931 13 50.686 +0.066 9:06:42.113 7 50.583 +0.103 9:01:43.47
2 52.993 +3.092 8:57:16.924 14 50.805 +0.185 9:07:32.918 8 9:02:33.9°
3 51.483 +1.582 8:58:08.407 15 50.715 +0.095 9:08:23.633 9 51.303 +0.823 9:03:25.21
4 50.871 +0.970 8:58:59.278 16 50.720 +0.100 9:09:14.353 10 50.637 +0.157 9:04:15.8¢
5 50.482 +0.581 8:59:49.760 11 50.698 +0.218 9:05:06.5/
6 50.154 +0.253 9:00:39.914 (3) MANUEL PAREDES 12 50.729 +0.249 9:05:57.27
7 50.041 +0.140 9:01:29.955 1 56.827 +6.272 8:56:27.698 13 50.620 +0.140 9:06:47.8¢
8 50.255 +0.354 9:02:20.210 2 54.482 +3.927 8:57:22.180 14 50.904 +0.424 9:07:38.8(
9 49.975 +0.074 9:03:10.185 3 51.717 +1.162 8:58:13.897 15 51.005 +0.525 9:08:29.8(
10 50.056 +0.155 9:04:00.241 4 51.589 +1.034 8:59:05.486 16 50.850 +0.370 9:09:20.6¢
" 9:04:50. 142 5 51.207 +0.652 8:59:56.693
12 50.088 +0.187 9:05:40.230 6 50.776 +0.221 9:00:47.469 (18) MARCUS LOPES
13 50.184 +0.283 9:06:30.414 7 50.897 +0.342 9:01:38.366 1 57.610 +6.803 8:56:28.87
14 50.108 +0.207 9:07:20.522 8 50.786 +0.231 9:02:29.152 2 55.360 +4.553 8:57:24.2¢
15 50.138 +0.237 9:08:10.660 9 50.864 +0.309 9:03:20.016 3 52.566 +1.759 8:58:16.7¢
16 50.324 +0.423 9:09:00.984 10 50.743 +0.188 9:04:10.759 4 51.918 +1.111 8:59:08.7
1 50.705 +0.150 9:05:01.464 5 51.220 +0.413 8:59:59.9"
(68) DUDES CASTRONEVES 50555 | 9:05:52.019 6 51.383 +0.576 9:00:51.3:
1 54.683 +4.256 8:56:25.389 13 50.602 +0.047 9:06:42.621 7 51.014 +0.207 9:01:42.37
2 52.874 +2.447 8:57:18.263 14 50.687 +0.132 9:07:33.308 8 51.050 +0.243 9:02:33.3¢
3 51.506 +1.079 8:58:09.769 15 50.812 +0.257 9:08:24.120 9 51.109 +0.302 9:03:24.4¢
4 51.185 +0.758 8:59:00.954 16 50.862 +0.307 9:09:14.982 10 50.979 +0.172 9:04:15.47
5 50.800 +0.373 8:59:51.754 11 9:05:06.27
6 50.665 +0.238 9:00:42.419 (7) JEFF GIASSI 12 50.830 +0.023 9:05:57.1C
7 50.642 +0.215 9:01:33.061 1 56.814 +6.035 8:56:27.966 13 51.214 +0.407 9:06:48.32
8 50.679 +0.252 9:02:23.740 2 53.026 +2.247 8:57:20.992 14 51.376 +0.569 9:07:39.6¢
9 9:03:14.167 3 51.928 +1.149 8:58:12.920 15 51.621 +0.814 9:08:31.3:
10 50.495 +0.068 9:04:04.662 4 51.399 +0.620 8:59:04.319 16 51.215 +0.408 9:09:22.57
1 50.524 +0.097 9:04:55.186 5 51.257 +0.478 8:59:55.576
12 50.760 +0.333 9:05:45.946 6 50.905 +0.126 9:00:46.481 (45) JOAO PAULO SANZOVO
13 50.719 +0.292 9:06:36.665 7 51.442 +0.663 9:01:37.923 1 58.187 +7.610 8:56:29.7¢€
14 50.485 +0.058 9:07:27.150 8 51.033 +0.254 9:02:28.956 2 55.652 +5.075 8:57:25.41
15 50.649 +0.222 9:08:17.799 9 50.909 +0.130 9:03:19.865 3 52.475 +1.898 8:58:17.8¢
16 50.914 +0.487 9:09:08.713 10 50.787 +0.008 9:04:10.652 4 52.757 +2.180 8:59:10.64
1 51.246 +0.467 9:05:01.898 5 50.978 +0.401 9:00:01.62
(41) CADI BAPTISTA 12 9:05:52.677 6 50.794 +0.217 9:00:52.4
1 56.307 +5.852 8:56:27.074 13 50.894 +0.115 9:06:43.571 7 50.582 +0.005 9:01:43.0(
2 52.058 +1.603 8:57:19.132 14 50.857 +0.078 9:07:34.428 8 50.640 +0.063 9:02:33.64
3 52.235 +1.780 8:58:11.367 15 50.872 +0.093 9:08:25.300 9 51.937 +1.360 9:03:25.57
4 51.110 +0.655 8:59:02.477 16 51.187 +0.408 9:09:16.487 10 50.800 +0.223 9:04:16.37
5 51.002 +0.547 8:59:53.479 11 9:05:06.9
6 50.741 +0.286 9:00:44.220 (43) DAVI NEVES 12 51.010 +0.433 9:05:57.9¢
7 50.577 +0.122 9:01:34.797 1 58.694 +8.286 8:56:29.632 13 50.746 +0.169 9:06:48.7°
8 50.638 +0.183 9:02:25.435 2 54.973 +4.565 8:57:24.605 14 51.097 +0.520 9:07:39.8(
9 50.498 +0.043 9:03:15.933 3 52.917 +2.509 8:58:17.522 15 51.826 +1.249 9:08:31.6"
10 m 9:04:06.388 4 51.447 +1.039 8:59:08.969 16 51.091 +0.514 9:09:22.72
1 50.499 +0.044 9:04:56.887 5 51.283 +0.875 9:00:00.252
12 50.523 +0.068 9:05:47.410 6 50.861 +0.453 9:00:51.113 (5) PEDRO CARLONI
13 50.562 +0.107 9:06:37.972 7 50.688 +0.280 9:01:41.801 1 56.750 +5.910 8:56:27.6(
14 50.689 +0.234 9:07:28.661 8 50.744 +0.336 9:02:32.545 2 53.056 +2.216 8:57:20.6¢
15 50.671 +0.216 9:08:19.332 9 50.809 +0.401 9:03:23.354 3 51.940 +1.100 8:58:12.5¢
16 50.740 +0.285 9:09:10.072 10 50.858 +0.450 9:04:14.212 4 53.277 +2.437 8:59:05.87
1 50.577 +0.169 9:05:04.789 5 51.964 +1.124 8:59:57.84
(29) ENRICCO ABREU 12 9:05:55.197 6 51.364 +0.524 9:00:49.2(
1 57.263 +6.643 8:56:27.865 13 50.443 +0.035 9:06:45.640 7 51.545 +0.705 9:01:40.74
2 54.022 +3.402 8:57:21.887 14 50.481 +0.073 9:07:36.121 8 51.543 +0.703 9:02:32.2¢
3 51.522 +0.902 8:58:13.409 15 51.842 +1.434 9:08:27.963 9 51.405 +0.565 9:03:23.6¢
4 51.852 +1.232 8:59:05.261 16 50.857 +0.449 9:09:18.820 10 51.147 +0.307 9:04:14.8¢
5 51.150 +0.530 8:59:56.411 11 9:05:05.6¢
[  50.620 | 9:00:47.031 (73) RODRIGO PIONEER 12 50.976 +0.136 9:05:56.6¢
7 50.660 +0.040 9:01:37.691 1 58.543 +8.063 8:56:29.913 13 51.121 +0.281 9:06:47.7¢
8 50.696 +0.076 9:02:28.387 2 55.600 +5.120 8:57:25.513 14 52.699 +1.859 9:07:40.4¢
9 50.961 +0.341 9:03:19.348 3 52.249 +1.769 8:58:17.762 15 51.515 +0.675 9:08:31.9¢
10 50.733 +0.113 9:04:10.081 4 53.266 +2.786 8:59:11.028 16 51.207 +0.367 9:09:23.2(
Cronometragem Diretor de Prova Comissarios Orbits
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XVII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2024 -9a Etapa

SPRINTER

1a PROVA - SPRINTER

Race (16 Laps) started at 8:55:30

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
12/12/2024 08:45 .

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
13 50.848 +0.352 9:06:57.619
(25) BARBARA ESTEVO 14 50.661 +0.165 9:07:48.280
1 58.760 +6.000 8:56:30.340
2 55.667 +2.907 8:57:26.007
3 53.507 +0.747 8:58:19.514
4 53.683 +0.923 8:59:13.197
5 53.602 +0.842 9:00:06.799
6 53.448 +0.688 9:01:00.247
7 53.322 +0.562 9:01:53.569
8 53.286 +0.526 9:02:46.855
9 53.427 +0.667 9:03:40.282
10 9:04:33.042
1 52.796 +0.036 9:05:25.838
12 52.766 +0.006 9:06:18.604
13 53.155 +0.395 9:07:11.759
14 52.906 +0.146 9:08:04.665
15 53.406 +0.646 9:08:58.071
16 53.526 +0.766 9:09:51.597
(10) NICK GARFINKEL
1 57.320 +6.100 8:56:28.391
2 1:24.459 +33.239 8:57:52.850
3 52.995 +1.775 8:58:45.845
4 51.976 +0.756 8:59:37.821
5 51.827 +0.607 9:00:29.648
6 51.469 +0.249 9:01:21.117
7 51.474 +0.254 9:02:12.591
8 51.565 +0.345 9:03:04.156
9 51.678 +0.458 9:03:55.834
10 51.561 +0.341 9:04:47.395
1 51.483 +0.263 9:05:38.878
12 53.473 +2.253 9:06:32.351
13 9:07:23.571
14 51.373 +0.153 9:08:14.944
15 51.640 +0.420 9:09:06.584
(66) GUSTAVO GUIMARAES
1 58.081 +7.142 8:56:29.178
2 1:30.157 +39.218 8:57:59.335
3 52.576 +1.637 8:58:51.911
4 51.737 +0.798 8:59:43.648
5 51.392 +0.453 9:00:35.040
6 51.262 +0.323 9:01:26.302
7 51.305 +0.366 9:02:17.607
8 53.747 +2.808 9:03:11.354
9 51.088 +0.149 9:04:02.442
10 IEXEN 9:04:53.381
1 51.001 +0.062 9:05:44.382
12 51.002 +0.063 9:06:35.384
13 54.167 +3.228 9:07:29.551
14 51.781 +0.842 9:08:21.332
15 51.113 +0.174 9:09:12.445
(21) DANIEL NEUMANN
1 54.447 +3.951 8:56:25.082
2 53.650 +3.154 8:57:18.732
3 53.011 +2.515 8:58:11.743
4 51.536 +1.040 8:59:03.279
5 51.054 +0.558 8:59:54.333
6 50.795 +0.299 9:00:45.128
7 9:01:35.624
8 50.574 +0.078 9:02:26.198
9 1:07.965 +17.469 9:03:34.163
10 51.156 +0.660 9:04:25.319
1 50.716 +0.220 9:05:16.035
12 50.736 +0.240 9:06:06.771
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